











THS Annual Staff Presents
The 1970-71 TROJAN

Unified School District No. 429
Troy, Kansas

On, Trojans, down the field,
Fight on for Troy High.
And may our school be victorious,
We'll never say die.

And with the glory and honor
Of Troy’s Sons’ great might,
We'll fight and win for our colors,
The Blue and White!

FIGHT! FIGHT!




school year 1970-71 {igh through

was thrown o

power of acti

i
pt







Nell Larzelere, Sec.
USD.

Lauren Gaddis,
Superintendent

J. Masters, N. Davies (not pictured B. Thomas and A. Gaither) R. Gaul, C. Simpson, A. Fenley




Mary Chadwell
BS Kansas State University

Faculty Builds Better School

Jackie Chase
BS Mt. St. Scholastica

Pat Triplett, Secretary

Dale Kessinger

Principal

Joy Dombrowe
BS N.W. Missouri State College




Leota Elder Nick Dannevik Fred Folsche William Foster Anna Goss
BA Emporia State BS Kansas State BS Kansas State MS University of BS Kansas State
Teachers College Untversity University Chicago University

| N a

Donald Harter Edward Heinen Carol Mix Cynthia Ramsey Bill Ramsey

BS Mt. St. BS Kansas State BA Taylor BS Oklahoma BS Oklahoma
Scholastica University University State University State University

Tom Smith Helen Thompson Ron Tuley Bob Wallace Ellen Warren
BS Kansas State Study Hall BS Fort Hays BA Washburn BS Kansas State
Teachers College State University University

Dale Whiteside Paul Wilfahrt

BS Kansas State BA St. Benedict’s

University College




Custodian, Louie Thomas, and helper, Jerry Jacksor
keeping THS tidy

worked diliger

Mrs. Eva Saltzman, Mrs. Alice Trant, and Mrs Mildred Wasson were

THS
PERSONNEL

among this year’s cooks.

The THS bus drivers were Lyle Lingling, Harold Wy kert, Ronnie Masters, Harley Haupt, Dick Larzlere, Jerry Lingling, and Alfred Monroe.




RENASCENCE

Historians call the period we live in to-
day Modern Times. Modern Times be-
gan with a renascence, one of the rare
periods of genius in the world’s history.

The word renascence means ‘‘revival”.
It refers to the rediscovery by scholars
of ancient writings. In fact, the renas-
cence was a period of discovery in many
fields——of new forms of art and litera-
ture, of new lands, including America.
Men became fascinated with the world
about them.

The fuller appreciation of all these
things, however, is perhaps the most
distinctive feature of any renascence.

The staff of the TROJAN has chosen the
word RENASCENCE for its theme.

The school year 1970-71 was a period
of revival for the students of Troy High
School. We started at the foundation
and expanded in many ways. Our enroll-
ment was increased by the combination
of the junior and senior high schools.
We also had a larger teaching staff. The
football and basketball teams brought
home many victories, helping to build
school spirit, as did the feeling that every-
one was involved and had helped.

The students of Troy High School have
rediscovered the spirit of the early
1960°s.

; Xen ‘?*
PN ‘mﬁ. R -
»
SR TIRGS 0¥oA

o

"'. Lo Ve oL













SENIORS

Linda Albers
Gary Barnthson
Eugene Boeh
Julie Boeh

Bill Boeh

Patricia Buch
Russell Clary
Dennis Culp

Willena Dawe
Terry Dishon
Roselyn Drake
Clifford Ernzen

Eddie Eylar
Marilee Gaither
Barbara Gardner

Suzan Harris

Sheila Hegarty
Penny Horner
Jerry Jackson

Pamela Jones




Mark Jorgensen
Russell Karn
Kent Luedke
Bill McNemee

Ted Miller
Dale Miner
Vachel Murphy

Jane Neumann

Shirley Norris
Dennis Peden
Dow Pierce

Tom Pierce

Doyle Prawl
Pat Reeder
Glenda Ruhnke
Rosa Ruhnke

Joe Sanderson
Carol Scholz
Ronnie Sharp

Jackie Simpson

13




Mark Smith
Tom Speak
Paul Staudenmaier

Lynda Tetlow

Mike Thornton
Marcia Whetstine
Steve Wiedmaier
Donald Winder

Diane Winder

Virginia Winkel




SENIOR DIRECTORY

Albers, Linda—Pep Club 1,2,3,4, Cheerleader 2,3,4; Stuco. 3, Kayettes
3.,4; Sr. play; Homecoming Queen Attendant; NHS; BB Homecoming
Attendant,

Barnthson, Gary—Track 3; Key Club 3; Yearbook 3; Newspaper 4;
Sr. play.

Boeh, Julie—Pep Club 1,2,3,4; Kayettes 1,2,3,4, Sec. 4; Yearbook 3,4,
Asst. ed. 4.

Boeh, Bitl—Lang. Club 1,2,3,4; Newspaper 1; Yearbook 3,4; Key Club
3,4, Board member; Boy State alt. 3; One-Act play 4; Librarian 4,

Buch, Patty—Pep Club 2,3; Lang. 1,4; Kayettes 2,3,4, Camp 3; Librarian
3,4; Sr. play.

Clary, Russeli—FB 1,2,3,4; BB 4, Manager 1; Track 1,2,3,4; FCA 34,
Newspaper 3,4; Homecoming escort 4,

Culp, Dennis—FB 1; BB 1; Track 1; Stuco. 1,2,4, Pres. 4, Class pres.
2,3; Boys’ State; Key Club 4; Lang. Club 4; Sr play; NHS.

Dawe, Willena—Pep Club 1,2,3,4, Lang. Club 1; Kayettes 3,4; Sr. play.
Dishon, Terry—FFA 1,2,3,4, Sec. 3, Treas. 4; Jr. play.

Drake, Roselyn—Pep Club 1,2,3,4; Kayettes 1; Lang. Club 1, BB 1,3,
Track 1.

Ernzen, Clifford -Lang. Club 3,4; Jr. play.

Eylar, Eddie—Track 3; Yearbook 3, Newspaper 4, Stuco. 4; Boys’ State;
Sr. play.

Gaither, Marilee—Pep Club 1,2,3,4, Sec. 4; Kayettes 1,2,3,4, Treas. 3;
Track 1; Class treas. 4; Sr. play.

Gardner, Barbara—Pep Club 1,2,3,4, Cheerleader 3, Pres. 4, Kayettes
1,2,3,4, board 2, V. pres. 3, Lang. Club 1,2,3,4; Stuco 2,3,4, V. pres. 4,
Girl State alt., Jr. play.

Goins, Connie—Sallisaw, Okl.: Pep Club 1,2,3,4, FB cheerleader 1, BB
cheerleader 2; Stuco 4; Track 4 Troy: Lang. Club 4.

Harris, Susan—BB 1,2,3, Track 1,2,3; Pep Club 1,2,3,4; Lang. Club 1;
Yearbook 2; Jr. play, Stuco 4; Newspaper 4; Homecoming Court 4,

Hegarty, Sheila—Pep Club 1,4; Lang. Club 2,3 4, Class treas. 3; Jr play,
One-act play 3; Sr. play student director, Newspaper 4; Kayettes 2,3,4,
V. pres. 4; Stuco 4, Sec.-Treas. 4.

Horner, Penny—=Pep Club 1,2,3,4; Kayettes 1,2,3,4, Yearbook 3,4,
Librarian 3.

Jackson, Jerry—-FFA 1,2.3; 88 1,3; Track 1,3; Newspaper 4,

Jones, Pam—Pep Club 1,2,3,4, Cheerleader 2,3,4; Kayettes 1,2,3,4,
Treas. 4, FFA Sweetheart Attendant 3.

Jorgensen, Mark—BB 1,2; Cross Country 2,3,4; FFA 23,4; Track 3,
Newspaper 4.

Karn, Russell—FB 1,2,3,4; Track 1,3,4, Wrestling 2,3; T-Club 2,3,4;
FFA 1,23,4, V. pres. 3, Sec. 4, Homecoming escort 4,

Luedke, Kent—BB 1,2,34, FB 1,4; Track 1,3,4; T-Club 2,34; FCA 2,
3; Key Club 2,3,4, Pres. 4; Jr. play, Boys’ State; Newspaper 4, Coed 4;
BB Homecoming escort

McNemee, Bill—FB 1, BB 1; Jr. play.

Miller, Ted—FB 1,2,3,4; Track 1,2,3,4; Wrestling 2,3; T-Club 2,34; FFA
2,3.4; FCA 2,3,4, Capt. 4; Newspaper 3; Jr. play, Sr. play; One-act play;

Homecoming escort.

Miner, Dale—BB 1; Track 1; Newspaper 1; Stuco 1; FFA 1,2; Jr. play;
Sr. play.

Neumann, Jane—Pep Club 2,3,4.

Norris, Shirley——Pep Club 1,4, Kayettes 2,3,4; Newspaper 4.

Peden, Dennis—BB 1; Jr. play; Sr. play stage manager; Newspaper 4.
Pierce, Dow—FFA 1,2,3,4; BB 1; Track 1; Cross Country 1; FB 2,3,4.

Pierce, Tom—Cross Country 1,2,3,4, BB 1,2,3,4; Track 1,2,3,4; FFA
1,2;Lang. Club 1,2,3; FCA 1,2,3,4; T-Club 2,3,4; Key Club 2,3,4; Boys’
State; Jr. play; Sr. play; One-Act play; NHS.

Prawl, Doyle—FB 1,2,4; BB 1; Track 1; FFA 1,2,3,4; Wrestling 3, T-
Club 3,4;Stuco 3; Newspaper 3; Sr. play; One-act play

Reeder, Pat—Pep Club 1,2,3,4, Cheerleader 1,2,3,4, Head 3,4; Kayettes
1,2,3,4,Board 2,3,4; Lang. Club 1,2,3,4, Pres. 4; Girls’ State; Newspaper
4; Sr. play; Homecoming court; Apple-Blossom Queen 4; NHS.

Ruhnke, Glenda—Pep Club 2,3,4, Cheerleader 3, Treas. 4, Kayettes
2,3,4, Board 3, Outstanding Kayette 3, BB 1, Class treas. 2; Librarian
2,3.4; Girls’ state; Yearbook 3,4, Asst. ed. 3, Ed. 4; Stuco 4; Lang.
club 4; Sr play.

Ruhnke, Rosa—Pep Club 1,2,3,4, Cheerleader 1,2,3,4; Kayettes 1,2,3,4,
Corr. Sec. 3; Stuco 1; Lang. club 1; Class sec. 2; Jr. play; Newspaper 4,
Co-ed., Jr. Play; Homecoming court.

Sanderson, Joe—Calaveras, Cal. 1,2,3, Newspaper 4.

Scholz, Carol-Kayettes 2,3,4; Pep Club 4; Newspaper 4, BB Homecom-
ing Queen.

Sharp, Ronnie—FFA 1,2,3,4; Track 1,2,3; FB 1.

Simpson, Jackie—Pep Club 1,2,3,4; Kayettes 1,2,3,4; BB 1,4; Track 1;
Yearbook 3

Smith, Mark—FFA 1; One-act play 4

Speaks, Tom—FB 1,2,3; BB 1,2,3,4; Track 1,2,3, Cross-Country 4; T-
Club 2,3,4; Stuco 1,2; Key Club 2,3,4; FCA 2,3,4; Class pres. 1,4; Class
V. pres. 3.

Staudenmaier, Paul-Midway FB 1,2, BB 1;Track 1;Troy FB 4;FFA
3.4.

Tetlow, Lynda—Pep Club 1,2,3,4, Cheerleader 2,3,4, Kayettes 1,2,3,4,
Board 2,3,4; Lang. Club 1; Class Sec 3, Homecoming Queen.

Thorton, Mike—FB 1,2,4, Track 1,3; FFA 1,2,3,4, Homecoming escort.

Whetstine, Marcia—Pep Club 1; Kayettes 2,3,4, Lang. Club 1,2,34;
Stuco 3; Newspaper 4; Homecoming Attendant; BB Homecoming
Attendant

Wiedmaier, Steve—-FFA 1,4; Key Club 3,4, Yearbook 3; Newspaper 4;
Sr. play.

Winder, Diane—Pep Club 1,2,3,4, V. pres. 4, Kayettes 1,2,3,4, Corr.
Sec. 4; Lang. Club 1,2,34; Librarian 3,4; Sr. play; Class Sec. 4.

Winder, Donald—FB 1,2,3,4, 88 1,2,3,4; Track 1,2,3,4; Key Club 1,2,
34, FCA 1,234; T-Club 2,34; Jr play, Sr. play; One-Act play;
Homecoming escort.

Winkel, Virginia—Kayettes 3,4, Pres. 4; Lang. Club 1,2,3,4; Librarian
3.4, Jr. Play; Sr Play; One-act play 3,4; Class Pres. 2; Outstanding
Kayette 4.




Nancy Boeh
Tommy Boeh
Tim Clary

Garold Davies
Thomas Dean

David Fenley
Vickie Franken
Kay Grable
Pamela Hult
Barbara Huss

Barbara Jeschke
Dennis Jorgensen
Steve Miller

Jim Milisap

Bill Patton




Sherry Parker
Mike Pennell
Mary Pierce
Rick Shelton
David Simpson

Gary Simpson
Rick Simpson
Linda Smith
Lynn Stewart
Gary Sutton

Susan Thompson
David Tucker

Sharon Whetstine
Debbie Whittaker
David Wiedmaier

17




18

Sophomores

Rodney Adams
Stephen Adams
Renee Barnthson
Gordon Carlson
Pam Clary

Vickie Davies
Jackie Dawe
Trudie Dean
Dianne Duncan
Lee Ann Dubach

Paul Elder
Roger Engemann
Kenny Erans
Kathy Hurtig
Robbie Huss

Mark Johnson
Gracie Karn
Pat Lindsey
June Manthe
Beht Masters

Donna Miller
Jeanie Miner
Scott Naschke
Jeanette Neumann
Janet Norris

Kathy Norris
Debbie Pennell
Dale Pickerell
Peggy Reder
Kay Reeder




Georgette Rogerson
Audrey Rush

Linda Sanderson
Anita Schmidtke
Ronnie Scholz

Marta Seiter

Linda Shelton
Patty Shelton
Richard Smith
Willhiam Smith

Elmer Stewart
Kenny Sutton
Deborah Taylor
Theresa Taylor
Sue Tetlow

Pam Thomas
Ronald Tiller
Vickie Trueblood
Caroline Tucker
Tom Wiedmaier




20

Freshmen

Ronnie Albers
Jeff Anderson
Debbie Baughman
Deborah Beaty
Sherrie Bennett

Danny Boeh
Jerry Boeh
Joan Boeh
Susan Buch
Judy Campbell

Tom Cook
Walter Clary
Ronda Clary
Jerry Cross
Timothy Culp

Marla Cummings
Ronnie Drake
Robert Ernzen
Sharon Gaither
Alan Gaul




Pat Gerlt
Wayne Grable
Larry Handley
Janis Harris
Bobby Judd

Ronnie Karn

Carl Kostman
David Masters
Terry Masters
Norman Meng

Eugene Moppin
John David Murphy
Rebecca Murphy
Shawna Naschke
Julian Nelson

Pam Norris
Cindy Owens
Pam Patton
Joann Puckett
Karen Ramsey




Kenny Robinson
Floyd Rogerson
Rhonda Ruhnke
Jean Rush

Pat Rutherford

Susan Salle
Mark Scholz
Kathy Smith
Pat Swindler
Debbie Thomas

Debbie Thompson
Drew Triplett
Alvirda Weigart
Paul Whetstine
Shirley Whittaker

Barbara Winkel
Helen Wykert




Eighth Grade

tlalal &
& Lot

Jeanette Aberle
Steve Boeh
Joyce Callahan
Kathy Carpenter
Tony Clary
Dennis Davies
David Elder

Mike Ernsen
Barbara Fraken
Kelly Franken
Patty Frans
Kelvin Gaither
Carl Gardner
Roger Gingery

Tim Goss

Tom Goss

Rita Gray

Nickel Holmes
Raymond Hoverson
Martha Huss
Elizabeth Jeschke

Rita Karn

Gail Koehler

Linda Kostman
Ricky Kostman
Connie McClelland
Kevin McConnaughey
Cynthia Masters

Dick Masters
Patty Megown
Fred Meng
Melody Merritt
Cindy Murphy
Richard Paulich
Jod! Peden

Mark Peden

Ken Pierce

Marianne Reder
Teresa Reder
Rommona Rutherford
David Sanderson
Cherre Scott

Betty Shelton
Mike Shelton
Roger Simpson
Ronnie Simpson
George Smith
Terry Smith
Marty Smith

Brenda Speaks
Dan Staudenmaier
Charlotte Stock
Tim Taylor

Gary Thompson
Bob Wiednaier
Denice Whetstine

Steve Whittaker




Karen Adams
Sharon Adams
Linda Barnthson
Rebecca Baughman
Jim Boeh

Peggy Carpenter
Kathy Clary

Ricky Clary
Terrie Dean
Roger Drake
Randy Duncan
Sharon Duncan
Mark Fenley
Susan Gaither

Brad Gaul

Jerry Johnson
Charles Lawrence
David Linck

Jerre Anne Marriott
Martha Mead
Gaylon Marritt

Patty Neumann
Jerry Nornis

Sara Owens

Debra Reder
Wayne Rush
Sharon Rutherford
Darrell Sallee

Mary Sanderson
Donna Scholz
Stephen Scott
Pamela Shelton
Elaine Staudenmaier
Tim Thompson
Brenda Tracy

Douglas Trueblood
Jane Turpin

Seventh Grade







G. Koehler, P. Norris, P. Reeder, P. Swindler, C. Stock, M. Huss. Second: S. Whetstine, S. Sallee, P. Thomas, P. Megown, J. Peden,

First row (I. tor.)
W. Clary, R. Karn. Third: Mrs. Leota Elder (director), S. Rutherford, C. McCelland, C. Masters, S. Gaither, T. Thompson, D. Sallee, S. Boeh, C.
Murphy, E. Jeschke, P. Rutherford. Fourth: L. Tetlow, R. Scholz, R. Drake

Band and Chorus

Mrs. Leota Elder (sponsor), R. Ruhnke, K. Hurtig, S. Hegarty, R. Ruhnke, L. Tetlow, P. Patton, P. Norris. Second: P. Buch, C.
Norris, R. Engeman, T. Masters. Third: L. Smith, P. Jones, B. Masters, K. Reeder, V. Winkel, M, Thorton, P

Front row (1. to r.)
M. Gaither, K. Grable, B. Gardner, D. Pierce. Fifth: L. Dubach, R. Murphy, G. Karn, D.

Scholz, S. Norris, R. Barnthson, K
Staudenmaier. Fourth: R. Drake, S. Harris, M. Whetstine,

Beaty, P. Reeder, M. Smith, K. Luedke.




First row: J. Aberle, M. Merriott, B. Speaks, S. Duncan, P. Rutherford, J. Norris, Second: J. Boeh, T. Taylor, W. Rush, P. Neuman, P. Patton, D.
Beaty, Third: R. Paulich, M. Pennell, M, Fenley, G. Simpson, K. Pierce, D. Elder, M. Ernzen, K. Hurtig, S. Bennett, G. Karn, Fifth: M. Whetstine

Display Student Ability

First row (L to R): P. Swindler, J. Harris, J. Puckett, S. Buch, J. Boeh, S. Sallee, P. Hull, B. Jeschke, P. Rutherford Second row: P. Elder, G. Davies,
T. Boeh, J. Sanderson, M. Scholz, D. Thomas, P. Shelton, G. Rogerson, D. Thompson Third row: R. Sgholz. T. Dishon, E. Eylar, S. Bennett, R.
Ernzen, A. Schmidtke, B. Winkel, S. Gaither, D. Whittaker Fourth row: R, Karn, B. Smith, T. Miller, K. Smith, A, Rush, V. Franken, D. Taylor, J
Ruth Fifth row: R. Clary, D. Wiedmeir, B. Boeh, M, Seiter, B. Huss, S. Thompson, S. Parker, P. Thomas




Ensembles

Complete

Music Department

Senior ensemble, front row (I. tor.): Mrs. Elder, S. Parker, P. Jones, D.
Beaty. Middle: L. Tetlow, R. Ruhnke, S. Harris, K. Grable. Back: V.
Winkel, P. Reeder, M. Gaither, B. Gardner, R. Drake.

Sophomore ensemble, front row (I. to r.): A. Schmidtke, K. Hurtig. £
Middie: B. Masters, L. Dubach, A. Rush. Back: G. Karn, T. Dean, K. reshman ensemble, (I. to r.): P. Rutherford, J. Rush, J. Puckett, S.
Reeder, M. Seiter. Gaither, P. Swindler. Back: S. Bennett, D. Beaty, S. Naschke, S. Buch

Eighth grade ensemble, front (I. to r.): B.

Speaks, P. Megown, R. Gray, E. Jeschke. Seventh grade ensemble, standing (. tor.): L. Barnthson,
Back: G. Koehler, M. Merriott, L. Kostman, S Duncan, B. Tracy, S. Gaither, P. Neumann, J. Turpin.
M. Huss. Seated: M. Meade, M Sanderson

r nNAd O Junior High

- o
preva. Py %
Ed
4 /)
<

.Q r } : ¢ Ensembles




Front row (I to r.): G. Merriott, Mrs. Mix (sponsor), S. Hegarty (sec.), D. Culp (pres.), B. Gardner (V. pres.), G. Ruhnke, Middle: P. Norris, J. Boeh,
D. Trueblood, S Harris, J. Milisap, D. Whittaker, E. Eylar, J. Harris. Back: B. Wiedmaier, S. Naschke, D. Tucker, R. Engemann, D. Elder.

Stuco Promotes School Spirit

Trojans enjoy a new pop machine Lynda is all smiles after being crowned queen. A new look for Trojan girls.




TROJAN
TRUMPET

Under the leadership of Mrs. Mix (sponsor), Kent
Luedke (editor), and Rosa Ruhnke (assistant editor)
the TRUMPET staff reported the various happenings
around Troy High.

They also presented an all school assembly to inform
the students on how the staff worked.

P. Reeder, K. Luedke, J. Jackson, R. Ruhnke, B. Gardner, Mrs. Mix, S. Hegraty.

Seated S. Wiedmiaer, M. Whetstine, R. Shelton, T. Clary, L. Tetiow, M, Pennell, J. Sanderson, G. Sutton, Standing: G. Barnthson, S. Norris, E. Eylar,
R. Drake, J. Milsap, S. Harris, S. Whetstine, M. Jorgenson, R Clary, D. Peden, O. Scholz.

;l.




TROJAN Staff
Captures
New Image

Annual staff labors over fayouts.

Mr. Wilfahrt advises as members work.

Seated: G. Ruhnke-editor, J. Boeh-asst. editor, P. Horner, D. Winder, P.
Clary, L. Sanderson, K. Reeder, B. Masters, M. Seiter, A. Wiegart
Standing: Mr. Wilfahrt-sponsor, G. Rogerson, V. Davies, A. Schmidtke,
R. Tiller, E. Stewart, and B. Boeh,




THS Library

Center for
Study & Research

Mrs. Warren (right) teaches the importance of books. Librarians learn
how to find reference books (lower teft), how to organize books on
shelves (lower center), and how to catalog books (lower right). Each
librarian learns to appreciate the library more.

T LA




Seated: V. Davies, K. Hurtig, *J. Cross, *P. Clary, P. Reeder, S. Gaither, *F. Rogerson, S. Tetlow, J. Norris, D. Beaty, *D. Winder, *T. Speaks, P.
Buch, V. Winkle, *T. Pierce, S. Naschke, B. Boeh, S. Buch. Standing: Mr. Wallace, R. Tiller, B. Judd, D. Culp, D. Whittaker, S. Hegraty, D. Winder ,
S. Bennett, R, Barnthson, M. Whetstine, G. Ruhnke, B. Gardner, K. Reeder, P. Rutherford, M. Cummings. *Pictured but not members.

LANGUAGE CLUB

The Language Club trip was an outing to Brown County Lake.
The group enjoyed a relaxing afternoon and a picnic. They also
discovered the dangers of mushroom hunting.




First row (L to R): J. Boeh, D. Winder, P. Jones, S. Hegarty, V. Winkel, R. Ruhnke, L. Tetlow, M, Whetstine, P. Reeder, Mrs. Mix (sponsor) Second
row: P. Buch, B. Jeschke, R. Barnthson, S. Whetstine, G. Karn, K. Hurtig, P. Hull, B. Huss, V. Franken Third row: D. Duncan, T. Taylor, P. Clary,
P. Rutherford, J. Boeh, D. Beaty, S. Bennett, P. Swindler, M. Cummings Fourth row: S. Whittaker. B. Winkel, S. Gaither, S. Buch, J. Dawe, S.
Thompson, L. Dubach, K. Reeder, B. Masters Fifth row: B. Gardner, S. Norris, L. Stewart, L. Albers, B. Dawe, V. Davies, M. Gaither, A. Schmidtke,
D. Miller, V. Trueblood Sixth row: G. Ruhnke, C. Scholz, P. Patton, P. Norris, K. Norris, J. Norris, S. Tetlow, K. Grable, P. Horner, J. Simpson

Kayettes

The highlight of the year for Kayettes was the observance of the 25th anniversary
of the organization. The members gave the sponsor a corsage of roses (right) and
presented Richard Casselman, Area President, in an all-school assembly (lower right).
The school Thanksgiving assembly (lower left) was also presented by the Kayettes.




Key
Club

The Key Club served the school in many
ways. They presented an all school program,
a film intitled Goals and Dreams and the
school’s Christmas assemblies. They also
sponsored a skating party. Their main goal
was to encourage young men in leadership.

1y
4

s

| ] p—- | ‘)
Lo

asd

First row (L to R): Mr. Dale Whiteside (sponsor), T. Pierce, K. Luedke, D. Fenley. Second:
T. Speaks, B. Patton, G. Sutton, D. Winder. Third: J. Milsap, D. Clup, G. Carlson, P. Elder,
G. Simpson. Fourth: S. Naschke, T. Wiedmaier, G. Boeh, D. Wiedmaier. Fifth: M. Johnson, Mr. Whiteside and helpers ready a film for showing
S. Wiedmaier. ’

Ron and Dennis learn that selling trees is not all work. Key Ciub holds Christmas assemblies.

2

L

N A



First row (L to R): G. Rogerson, K. Grable, P. Hull, Second Row: Mrs. Elder, R. Ruhnke, L. Albers, P. Reeder, P. Jones, L. Tetlow, Third row: S.
Tetlow, J. Norris, S. Harris, G. Ruhnke, B. Gardner, M. Gaither, D. Winder, J. Neumann, J. Dawe, P. Rutherford, Fourth: B. Jescke, R. Barnthson,
S. Parker, D. Taylor, J. Boeh, S. Whittaker, A. Schmitdke, D. Miller, R, Drake, P. Clary. Fifth: S. Sallee, B. Winkel, D. Thomas, S. Bennett, D. Whit-
taker, Sixth: L. Smith, D, Thomas, J. Simpson, J. Neumann, J. Bogh, M. Cummings, K. Reeder, B. Masters, L. Dubach, L. Sanderson.

Pep Club Acquires New Look

Members review rules and regulations. Linda and Kay show new outfits for pep club

B T B 3




G. Rogerson, P, Reeder, P. Hull, L. Tetlow, R. Ruhnke, P. Jones, K. Grable, L. Albers, and D. Pennell (not present for picture)

Cheerleaders Provide Spirit -
The Key To Victory

37




38

Front row (I. to r.): Mrs. Dombrowe (sponsor), D. Reder, T. Reder, J. Aberle, B. Franken, M. Sanderson, M. Reder, J. Turpin, M. Huss, R. Gray, M.
Merriott. Second: C. Murphy, L. Kostman, B. Speaks, J. Peden, P. Megown, R. Karn, B. Shelton, P. Frans, E. Jeschke Third: M. Mead, J. Marriott,
L. Barnthson, S. Duncan, P. Neumann, C. Montgomery, C. McClelland, J. Callahan, P. Rugherford. Fourth: G. Koehler, C. Masters, B. Tracy, S.
Adams, P. Shelton, D. Scholz. Fifth: S. Gaither, K. Adams, R. Baughman, C. Cary, K. Carpenter, N. Holmes, C. Stock, C. Scott, D. Whetstine.

[
Front: B. Franken, T. Reder, M. Huss, M. Merritt, M. Reder. Back: J. Turpin, D. Reder, R. Gray, J. Aberle,
M. Sanderson.

High
Cheers

Team

4




A

Front row R. Shelton, B. Patton, M, Pennell, P Elder, Mr. Smith (sponsor). Middle: T Clary, T. Miller, J. Miltsap, G. Sutton, T. Speaks, T. Pierce.
Back: S. Miller, D. Fenley, R Clary, D. Winder, K. Luedke, Mr. Tuley (sponsor).

T-Club
Fellowship Of Christian Athletes

First row. G. Simpson, B. Patton, P. Eilder, T. Miller. Second: T. Culp, K. Sutton, F. Rogerson, D. Masters. Third: G. Sutton, R. Albers, J. Cross, R.
Shelton. Fourth: D. Triplett, T. Masters, R. Drake, A. Gaul. Fifth: D. Boeh, T, Cook, D. Winder, D. Fenley. Sixth: R, Clary, T. Clary, Mr, Foster
(sponsor) T. Pierce, T. Speaks.




-
-

-
- -

First row: M. Scholz, B. Ramsey - sponsor, G. Sutton, D. Pierce, R. Karn, T. Dishon, T. Miller, W. Sutton. Second row: J. Anderson, R. Ernzen, T.
Culp, W. Grable, R. Drake, P. Whetstine, T. Cook, A. Gaul, L. Handley, N. Meng. Third row: D. Masters, P. Elder, T. Masters, M. Jorgensen, T. Clary,
R. Karn, D. Jorgensen, C. Kostman, V. Murphy. Fourth row: D. Wiedmaier, S. Wiedmaier, C. Ernzen, M. Smith, D. Prawl, P. Staudenmaier, M.

Thornton, R. Shelton.

FUTURE FARMERS OF AMERICA

Ted and Mr. Ramsey practice for speech contest.

F.F.A. members work on hog finishing unit.







42







v \d

Homecoming - 1970

After defeating the Midway Eagtes 50-0, the Trojans celebrated
their first Homecoming victory in eight years.

During half-time activities, which were under the direction of
the Student Council, Miss Lynda Tetlow was crowned 1970
Homecoming Queen. She was selected by the student body
after being nominated by the football team.

The following evening Queen Lynda reigned over the Home-
coming dance which was sponsored by the Pep Club. The music
was provided by the ““Syndicate of Sound.”



Strathmann Studios



SAVAGE
Nov. 1970

Class Play

Seated (from left to right) are: L. Stewart, B. Jeschke, P. Hull, B. Huss, V. Franken, L. Smith, J.
Millsap. Standing; G. Davies, B. Patton, D. Tucker, D. Fenley.

“This, my dear, is a very valuable bear.”

Right: Boys will
be boys.

B. Huss Florence
D. Tucker Hannibal
. Hull

Lily Belle
Mrs. Savage
Dr. Emmett
. Stewart Miss Wilhelmina

P
J
Y
B
G.
L
B
D
L

. Simpson Stud. Director
Mr. Wilfahrt Advisor




REST
ASSURED
APRIL 1911
SENIOR
CLASS PLAY

Left to Right: M. Gaither, E. Eylar, T. Pierce, P. Reeder, V. Winkel, T. Miller, D Culp,
D. Prawl!, D. Winder.

Mr. Morlock
......Mrs. Morlock
Luigi Lanconi

Joe Lanconi

Mary Morlock

Jessica Morlock
Lucifer

Mrs. Schmaltz

Mr. Black

Wiedmaier
Buch Mrs. Frink
George Plew
Miss Akers
Mildred
Martha Lanconi

2OPOPNO00Or v AMS:

S. Hegarty Student Director
D. Peden Stage Manager
Backstage visitor! G. Barnthson Asst. Stg. Mngr.




FFA

BARNWARMING
1971

Chapter
Sweetheart

Sheila
Hegarty

Chapter Sweetheart Sheila Hegarty poses with Johnny Dolan of
WHB Radio, and Ted Miller, FFA Chapter President.




Autographs




ALL
SCHOOL

..... ' ol ol are b Il % a -
e ] LIRS BN
- — : g AAL DL aM A o A :
= — N J

May 19

I
:

e
v3
14
e
9
1l

L




QUEEN OF COURTS - 1971

oo, P
._»..,2:* A 3

l /.

Miss Carol Scholz was crowned Queen of
Courts for 1970-71 between the A and B
team games with Horton, February 19. The
attendants were Miss Linda Albers and Miss
Marcia Whetstine. The Pep Ciub decorated
and provided music for the occasion.

PAT REEDER - 1971 APPLE BLOSSOM QUEEN

Miss Pat Reeder was crowned the 1971 Apple
Blossom Queen. The crowning took place May
6 in the Troy High School Auditorium. Music
for the evening was provided by each school
represented. The judges were from Hiawatha.

The candidates for the 1971 Apple Blossom Queen were Debbie Davis, Elwood; Kathe Pauly,
Midway ; Pat Reeder, Troy; Anita Bauman, Wathena; Janet Blevins, Highland. Julie Simpson,
daughter of Mr. and Mrs. John Simpson, was the ccown bearer.

51




52

ISLE OF GOLDEN

“ISLE OF GOLDEN DREAMS”

MUSIC BY
THE AH. of C.

HOTEL ROBIDOUX
APRIL TWENTY-FOURTH

Nineteen Hundred and Seventy-One

DREAMS




Mr

JR.-SR. PROM 1911

‘“Why, Dennss, ..."”

Heinen admires the plunging necklines of the Wathena visitors.

53




54

Audrey Rush and Kay Reeder were the narrators.

FASHION
ACTION
THS

Mrs. Goss presented Kay Grable the Crisco Award

Nightie, night, Pammy

Midis and maxis were a part of the fashion action.

Home Ec |l served punch and cookies after the show.




JR. HIGH
AWARDS

i

Above: Jim Boeh recieves first place award for the Troy Spelling Bee; to
his left are Bob Cummings, 3rd, and Joella Judd, 2nd.

American Legion Awards were as follows, from |. to r.; David Elder,
boy’s runner-up; Joyce Callahan, girl’s runner-up; Bob Wiedmaier and

Martha Huss, Salutatorian, and Bob Wiedmaier, Valedictorian, display
Connie McClelland, Award winners.

their plaques.

55




N\

Those who received the American Legion Awards were Pat Reeder and Jane Neuman received the speech award for the most improvement
Dennis Culp. Barb Gardner and Ted Miller were runner-ups. during the school year.

Mrs Elder presented the Chorus awards. Paul Elder received the award for the most
tackles in the 1970 football season

Perfect attendance awards went to Jerry Jackson, Jane Neuman, and Sharon Whetstine, among others, received a journalism award.
Dennss Culp.

56




Nick Dannevik presented Barb Gardner with the scholarship she won, Ted Miller receives the State Speech Contest Award.

HIGH
SCHOOL
AWARDS

NIGHT

The Honor Society members for the 1971-72 school year are Dave Fenely, Barb Jeske,
Sherry Parker, Vickie Franken, Kay Grable, Sharon Whetstine, and Bill Patton.

The cheerleaders were awarded with pins for attendance at ball games The Outstanding Kayette award was presented to Virginia Winkel by
as well as the Pep Club. Mrs. Mix.




A*

The 1971 graduating class was one of the largest
classes to graduate from Troy High School. There
were 50 seniors, 22 girls and 28 boys.

Baccalaureate services were held Sunday evening, May
16. Rev. Lloyd Swindler from the Troy United
Methodist Church gave the address.

The following evening Monday, May 17 the seniors
were led into the gym by the juniors while Mrs.
Elder and Debbie Beaty played Pomp and Circum-
stance. The speaker was Nelson Hartman, Ass’t.
Executive Secretary of KSHSAA.

Following commencement a dance was held in the
armory honoring the graduates. The dance was spon-
sored by the Ladies Auxiliary of Troy.




59




JR. HIGH
COMMENCEMENT
1971










In Action




Troy High Football Team

From left to right: front row; D. Fenley, R. Karn, T. Miller, T. Clary, R. Clary, S. Miller, D. Winder, K. Luedke, P. Elder. Second row; B. Patton, M,
Pennell, G. Simpson, D. Prawl, D. Pierce, J. Millsap, P. Staudemaier, M. Thornton, R. Shelton, T. Pierce. Third row: Dale Kessinger; head coach, N.
Meng, R. Drake, L. Hanley, J. Cross, R. Rogerson, R. Karn, D. Masters, T. Culp, K. Sutton, J. Nelson, student manager. Back row: Tom Smith; assist-
ant coach, T. Cook, R. Albers, W. Grable, D. Boeh, A. Gaul, R. Engemann, D. Triplett, T. Masters, Ron Tuley, Assistant coach.

They TROY

Jackson Heights : .. 0 26
Horton . . . . ... o e ix .. 0 36
Elwood . . . . 5 & .. 16 62
Centralia . s ] G .. 0 38
Midway . . . - . ...0 50
Highland . 14 14
Wathena . ... .. .. 32 24
Sts. Peter & Paul . .. 34 22
Faucett . . ...... (canceled)

Coaches Tom Smith and Ron Tuley await anxiously for another Trojan
Touchdown.

64




.L_V

Troy Freshman Squad

From left to right: front row; W. Grable; R. Albers, D. Boeh, A. Gaul, D. Tripplet, R. Engemann. Second row: J. Nelson; student manager, T. Cook,
R. Karn, F. Rogerson, T. Masters, J. Cross. Back row: Tom Smith; coach, L. Hanley, T. Culp, R. Drake, K. Sutton, D. Masters, N. Meng, Ron Tuley;

coach.

Troy Junior High Varsity

From left to right: front row; G. Smith, K. Gaither, R. Kostman, T. Clary, R. Paulich, R. Drake, M Fenley, D. Elder. Second row; K. Franken, D.
Masters, K. Pierce, J Beoh, T. Goss, T. Dean, D. Davies, D. Sanderson, K. McConnaughy. Third row: Bill Foster; coach, G. Merritt, D. Stock, J. Norris,
C. Gardner, R. Hoverson, T. Etherton, T. Goss, R. Clary, Donald Harter, coach. Back row; R. Simpson, M. Jarrett, B. Gaul, J. Johnson, B. Cummings.




Al
VARSITY BASKETBALL 70-T1

Varsity Basketball 1970-71 Season Record 12 wins-8 losses

Team; e
L nwood 53
Elwood 54
K—36 League Tournament
Centralia 47
Midway 52
Horton 45
Wetmore
Faucett
Centralia
Highland
Linwood
Midway
Senca Public
Sts. Peter Paul
Midway
Elwood
Wathena
Faucett
Horton
District Tournament
Wathena
Senca Public







TROY FRESHMAN BB SQUAD

From | tor.: T. Masters, T. Culp, D. Triplett, D. Masters, P. Whetstine, J. Cross, D. Boeh, F. Rogerson, C. Kostman, J. Nelson, R. Albers, J. Murphy,
R. Karn, Coach Tom Smith.

TROY JUNIOR HIGH VARSITY

From |. to r.: kneeling; D. Sallee, R. Clary, G. Merritt, T. Thompson. standing; Coach Don Harter, K. McConnaughey, G. Thompson, C. Lawrence,
C. Gardner, R. Gaul, D. Staudemaier, D. Trueblood, R. Gingery, T. Goss, R. Drake, J. Norriss, J. Bascom, T. Goss, M. Smith, K. Pierce, M. Fenley,
D. Masters, T. Clary, K, Gaither, D. Elder, J. Boeh, G. Smith, K. Franken, R. Paulich, and Coach Foster.

’r"‘".lr;-t‘ ! l

—
oS3

68







120 yd. High Hurdles;

100 yd. Dash,

Mile Run;

440 yd. Dash,

180 yd. Low Hurdles;
880 yd. Dash,

220 yd. Dash;

Two Miie Run;
880 Yard Relay;

Medley Relay,

Mile Relay;

Pole Vault;
High Jump;
Broad Jump;
Shot Put;
Discus;
Javelin;

Hiawatha Relays
Centralia ays
Horton Invitational

ighland ht Rela
y Kiw Invi
6 Lea

K-36 Lea

by

Best Times and Distances

1971 Track and Field Season

*Terry Masters, 19.1

Mike Pennell, 11.1

Garold Davies, 4:46.7

Mike Pennell, 54.7

Terry Masters, 23.4

Bill Patton, 2:12.5

Mike Pennell

Carl Kostman ~ 250
Garold Davies, 10:33.3 (New School Record)
Russell Karn

Carl Kostman

Kent Luedke

Mike Pennell, 1:40.3

Russell Karn

Kent Luedke

Bill Patton

Tom Pierce, 3:56.7

Terry Masters

Bill Patton

Floyd Rogerson

Tom Pierce, 3:58.8

Russell Karn, 11 ft. 3 inches
Russell Karn, 5 ft. 3 inches
Paul Elder, 17 ft. 10 inches
Rick Clary, 41 ft. 6% inches
Don Winder, 130 ft. 10 inches
Dave Fenley, 156 ft. 10% inches

Track Meet Placings 1971

8th
7th
1st
5th
9th
5th
st




'q_

Kneeling, I. to r.;

CROSS COUNTRY

B

~ mr'=ﬁ m A‘ ”l'mﬁm’urm =
w_m' - X u mr’q

Garold Davies, Julian Nelson, Tom Speaks, Standing, Drew Triplett, Mark Jorgenson,

Tom Pierce, Floyd Rogerson

r
:

=

Kneeling f. to r.;

BIRL’S BASKETBALL

[ea

Barbara Winkel, Barb Huss, Anita Schmidtke, Standing; Mrs. Ramsey, coach, Lee Ann

Dubach, Beth Masters, Joan Boeh, Pam Hull, Debbie Beaty, Janis Harris, Sue Thompson, and Mrs.

Harman, Coach

71




[T

i

==

u

»

TOGETHER WE GROW. . .

.. .AND GROW.




SO MANY FRIENOS!

EACH

MAKES

WHAT
EACH
1S
TODAY.

73




IT'S TIME TO STOP,
T0 LOOK BACK,

T0 SEE WHERE
IT ALL FITS.




NOW PUT THE

PIECES TOGETHER,
ALL THE TIME,
ALL THE FUN,
ALL THE WORK,
ALL THE PEOPLE,

—_—_—

THE PICTURE IS. . .

-

—

. TROY HIGH

s -L_LA-‘A£

75




76

VIEW
OF
JR. HIGH







78

INDEX

Adams, Rodney 18,43,67

Adams, Stephen 18

Albers, Linda 10,12,34,36,45,47,51,57
Albers, Ronnie 20,39,64,65,68
Anderson, Jeff 20,40

Barnthson, Gary 10,12,30,42
Barnthson, Renee 18,26,33,34,36,42
Baughman, Deb 20

Beaty, Deborah 20,21,26,27,28,33,34,54,71
Bennett, Sherrie 20,27,28,33,34,56,72
Boeh, Bill 12,27,31,32,33,58

Boeh, Dan 20,39,64,65,68

Boeh, Gene 12,58

Boeh, Jerry 20,27,29

Boeh, Joan 20,21,22,27,34,36,71
Boeh, Julie 12,31,32,34,58

Boeh, Nancy 16,42,54,75

Boeh, Tommy 16,27

Buch, Patricia 12,26,33,34,47,58,59
Buch, Susan 20,27,28,33,34,59
Campbell, Judy 20

Carlson, Gordon 18

Clary, Pam 10,18,31,34

Clary, Ronda 20

Clary, Russell 12,27,30,39,42,58,64,66,67
Clary, Tim 16,30,39,40,50,67

Clary, Walter 20,26

Cook, Tom 20,39,40,64,65

Cross, Jerry 20,39,43,64,65,68,73
Culp, Dennis 12,29,33,47,53,56,58,73
Culp, Tim 20,39,40,43,64,65,68
Cummings, Marla 20,33,34

Davies, Garold 16,27,46,71

Davies, Vickie 18,31,33,34

Dawe, Jackie 10,18,34,36

Dawe, Willena 12,34,47

Dean, Thomas 16

Dean, Trudie 10,18,28

Dishon, Terry 12,27,40

Drake, Ronnie 20,39,40,64,65,72
Drake, Roselyn 12,26,28,30,36
Dubach, LeeAnn 18,26,28,34,43,71
Duncan, Dianne 18,34,42,43,50,75
Elder, Paul 18,27,39,40,43,56,64,66,67

Engemann, Roger 18,26,29,43,64,65,67
Ernzen, Clifford 12,40

Ernzen, Robert 29,27,40

Eylar, Eddie 12,27,29,30,42,47

Fenley, David 16,39,46,51,64,66,67
Franken, Vickie 16,27,34,46,48,57,72,75
Frans, Kenny 18,67

Gaither, Marilee 12,26,28,34,36,47

Gaither, Sharon 20,27,28,33,34,72
Gardner, Barbara 9,12,26,28,29,33,34,36,42,56,57,59
Gaul, Alan 20,39,40,64,65

Gerlt, Patricia 21

Grable, Kay 16,17,26,28,34,36,50,52,54,57
Grable, Wayne 21,40,64,65,72

Handley, Larry 21,40,64,65

Harris, Janis 21,22,27,29,44,56,71

Harris, Susan 9,12,26,29,30,36,45

Hegarty, Sheila 12,26,29,33,34,36,42,48,72
Holmes, Penny 15,17,31

Horner, Penny 9,12,31,34,58

Hull, Pam 9,16,34,36,42,46,54,7 1

Hurtig, Kathy 10,18,26,27,28,33,34

Huss, Barbara 10,15,16,17,27,34,46,52,71,75
Huss, Robbie 18

Jackson, Jerry 7,12,14,56

Jeschke, Barbara 16,27,34,46,57

Johnson, Mark 18

Jones, Pam 9,12,26,28,34,36,57

Jorgensen, Dennis 9,16,40

Jorgensen, Mark 13,30,40,71

Judd, Bob 21,33,73

Karn, Grace 18,26,27,28,34,43

Karn, Ron 21,40,64,65,68

Karn, Russell 13,27,40,64

Kostman, Carl 21,22,40,68,70

Lindsey, Pat 18

Luedke, Kent 13,26,30,39,51,58,64,66,67,73
Manthe, June 18

Masters, Beth 18,26,28,31,34,71

Masters, David 21,39,40,64,65,68

Masters, Terry 21,26,39,40,64,65,68
McNemee, Bill 13

Meng, Norman 21,40,64,65

Millier, Donna 18,34,36

Miller, Steve 16,39,64,72

Miller, Ted 13,27,39,42,44,47,48,56,57,64,74
Milsap, Jim 16,27,29,30,39,46,64,67

Miner, Dale 13,47




Miner, Jeanie 18,19,42,43

Moppin, Eugene 21,73

Murphy, John David 9,21,43,68,73
Murphy, Rebecca 21,26

Murphy, Vachel 13,40

Naschke, Scott 18,29,33,42
Naschke, Shawna 10,21,28

Nelson, Julian 21,64,65,68,71
Neumann, Jane 13,14,53,57,74
Neumann, Jeanette 10,18,36
Norris, Janet 18,27,33,34,36,75
Norris, Kathy 17,18,19,26,34,72
Norris, Pam 21,22,26,29,34,72,73
Norris, Shirley 13,26,30,34,72
Owens, Cindy 21,22,

Parker, Sherry 17,27,28,36,53,57
Patton, Bill 10,16,39,46,57,64,67
Patton, Pamela 21,22,26,27,34
Peden, Dennis 13,30

Pennell, Debbie 18,42

Pennell, Mike 14,16,17,27,30,39,64,66,67
Pickerell, Dale 18,67

Pierce, Dow 13,26,40,44,64
Pierce, Mary 17

Pierce, Tom 13,39,47,64,67,71,73
Prawl, Doyle 13,40,42,47,64,73
Puckett, Joann 21,27,28

Ramsey, Karen 21,22,52,54

Reder, Peggy 8,18,50

Reeder, Kay 18,26,28,31,33,34,54,72

Reeder, Pat 13,26,28,33,34,36,45,47,51,52,59,62,74

Robinson, Kenny 22
Rogerson, Floyd 22,39,43,64,65,68,71
Rogerson, Georgette 19,27,31,36,43,75

Ruhnke, Glenda 13,29,32,33,34,36,47,58,74

Ruhnke, Rhonda 22,26

Ruhnke, Rosa 13,26,28,30,34,36,44,45
Rush, Audrey 10,19,27,28,43,54

Rush, Jean 22,27,28,57

Rutherford, Pat 22,26,27,28,33,34,36
Sallee, Susan 22,26,27

Sanderson, Joe 13,27,30

Sanderson, Linda 10,19,31

Schmidtke, Anita 19,27,28,31,34,36,42,71
Scholz, Carol 13,26,30,34,51,72
Scholz, Mark 9,18,19,20,22,27,40
Scholz, Ronnie 19,26,27

Seiter, Marta 19,27,28,31

Sharp, Ronnie 13

Shelton, Linda 9,19

Shelton, Pat 9,19,27,50

Shelton, Rick 9,17,30,39,40,64,75
Simpson, David 10,14,16,17

Simpson, Gary 17,27,39,64,67
Simpson, Jackie 13,34,53,58

Simpson, Rick 14,16,17,72

Smith, Bill 19,27,67,72

Smith, Kathy 22,27

Smith, Linda 10,17,26,46

Smith, Mark 14,26,40

Smith, Richard 19

Speaks, Tom 14,39,47,51,67,71
Staudenmaier, Paul 14,26,40,64
Stewart, Elmer 19,31

Stewart, Lynn 14,16,17,34,46

Sutton, Gary 16,17,30,39,40,42,67
Sutton, Wayne 19,39,40,64,65,72
Swindler, Pat 22,26,27,28,34

Taylor, Deborah 19,27,36,42

Taylor, Theresa 19,27,34,75

Tetlow, Lynda 9,14,26,28,30,34,36,42,44,45,47,74
Tetlow, Sue 19,32,33,34,36,50
Thomas, Debbie 18,20,22,27

Thomas, Pam 10,19,26,27

Thompson, Debbie 17,18,22,27
Thompson, Susan 17,27,34,52,71,75
Thornton, Mike 14,26,40,64,73

Tiller, Ronnie 19,31,33,72,73

Triplett, Drew 22,39,64,65,68,71,73
Trueblood, Vickie 10,19,34

Tucker, Caroline 9,19

Tucker, David 17,29,46

Weigart, Alvida 22,31

Whetstine, Paul 19,22,40,68,72
Whetstine, Marcia 14,26,27,30,33,34,45,51,72
Whetstine, Sharon 16,17,26,30,34,56,57
Whittaker, Debbie 10,16,17,27,29,33,52
Whittaker, Shirley 20,22,32,34,36,75
Wiedmaier, David 17,27,40

Wiedmaier, Steve 14,30,40,47
Wiedmaier, Tom 19,72

Winder, Diane 9,14,31,32,33,34,36,47
Winder, Donald 14,39,42,47,51,59,67
Winkel, Barbara 22,27,34,71

Winkel, Virginia 14,26,28,33,34,47,53,57
Wykert, Helen 22,72




EDITOR'S PAGE

The main goal of the 1971 TROJAN Staff was to capture the
important and meaningful events of the past year. This year
has had i1ts own meaning for each individual and we have tried
to make every student a part of this book.

| would like to thank our sponsor, Mr. Wilfahrt, my assistant
editor, the members of the staff, and the many other people
who cooperated and gave their time to help make the 1971
TROJAN possible.

The theme of the annual ‘“Renascence’’ was chosen because
it not only applies to THS butapplies to each person. Each
day in itself is a rebirth, so renascence is more than a theme
for an annual; it is a theme for life.

Sincerely,

,@WA,R%M_

Glenda Ruhnke

‘r ;.‘Ls-o' ." :.

PISCHEL YEARBOOKS. INC.













- -
- - ../ (| i
f .
.
-
- i
Iy
_ :
) .
: .
e i :
y ‘.s.;.
, X L
, Vot
) M

ylk

JAN T

?#.w.. r .

|

_.




